Startjahr
1891
1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898
1899
1900

Endjahr Ort

Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk

1891Frutigen )
)
)
)
)
Amtsbezirk)
)
)
)
)

1892Frutigen
1893Frutigen
1894Frutigen
1895Frutigen
1896Frutigen
1897Frutigen
1898Frutigen
1899Frutigen
1900Frutigen

Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk

.~~~ o~ o~ o~ o~

Wert Thema
23Gestorbene
10Gestorbene

6Gestorbene
8Gestorbene
15Gestorbene
10Gestorbene
9Gestorbene
7Gestorbene
10Gestorbene
9Gestorbene

P

weiblich) im 1.-11.
weiblich) im 1.-11.
weiblich) im 1.-11.
weiblich) im 1.-11.
weiblich) im 1.-11.
weiblich) im 1.-11.
weiblich) im 1.-11.
weiblich) im 1.-11.
weiblich) im 1.-11.
weiblich) im 1.-11.

Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
Lebensmonat
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